

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	02-0	0186	Version:	1				
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/8/2	2002			In control:	BOARD OF SUPER	/ISORS	
On agenda:	2/19	/2002			Final action:	2/19/2002		
Title:		Consider recommendations regarding the Three-Year Plan for Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention and the Child Abuse Prevention Council, as follows:						
	a) Approve the Three-Year Plan for Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention for Santa Barbara County;							
	b) Adopt a Resolution creating the Santa Barbara County Child Abuse Prevention Council.							
Sponsors:	PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Board Letter							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction	Result	
2/19/2002	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	DRS A	cted on as follows:	Pass	

Consider recommendations regarding the Three-Year Plan for Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention and the Child Abuse Prevention Council, as follows:

a) Approve the Three-Year Plan for Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention for Santa Barbara County;

b) Adopt a Resolution creating the Santa Barbara County Child Abuse Prevention Council. [Enter body here.]